71
Dimensions
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Housing

Magnum Pendulum
Order Code Power
Beam
Angle Dimensions φ H CCT Lumen
EMPL6W 6W 24/38/60° φ30*L300mm 4000K 600lm
EMPL10W 10W 24/38/60° φ40*L300mm 4000K 1000lm
LED Magnetic Pendulum Light
LED Magnetic Light system
Linear style
Intelligent Control
Magnetic Fixing
H
m
m
Surface Mounted Recessed
72
Retail & Display
Accessories
LED Magnetic Track and accessories
Order Code Description
E3MMST1/W 1m Surface White
E3MMRT1/W 1m Recessed White
E3MMST1/B 1m Surface Black
E3MMRT1/B 1m Recessed Black
D e a d
End
Live End
Straight